Berglauf 2024
13.05.2024 / lwan Christ

Elite Mé@nner (5.1km; 250hm)
Rang Name

1 Kriger Simon

2 Christ Iwan

3 Inderwildi Matteo
4 Blattler Stefan

5 Bolliger René

Fun Ménner (5.1km; 250hm)
Rang Name

1 Frey Nicole
2 Friedli Andy
3 Carillon Nadine
4 Huber Boris

Frauen (5.1km; 250hm)
Rang Name

1 Sturm Fini

2 Hendsch Judith

Nachwuchs 15+ (5.1km; 250hm)

Rang Name
1 Hendsch Mira

Helfer

Streckenrekord
Name
Widmer Bastian

Grod

Zeit
22:07
23:01
23:24
24:40
25:17

Zeit
29:48
34:26
37:03
50:33

Zeit
25:17
37:30

Zeit
38:11

Zeit
21:10

Riickstand
00:54
01:17

02:33
03:10

Riickstand
04:38

07:15
20:45

Riickstand

12:13

Riickstand

Zeitmessung Nachwuchs

Datum
08.04.2021



